Catalogue Nr. 1007-d
ODU-Steckverbindungssysteme GmbH & Co. KG, Pregelstr. 11, D-84453 Mühldorf/Inn,
Telefon: +49/86 31/61 56-0, Telefax: +49/86 31/61 56 49 · E-Mail: zentral@odu.de, www.odu.de
ODU MINI-FLAKAFIX
Board-to-Cable Connector
Grid 1.27 x 2.54 mm
ROHSROHSConform
Conform

ODU MINI-FLAKAFIX
Page 26 ODU-Steckverbindungssysteme GmbH & Co. KG, Pregelstr. 11, D-84453 Mühldorf/Inn, Tel. +49/86 31/61 56-0,  Fax +49/86 31/61 56 49, www.odu.de
Ordering key
XXX . XXX . XXX . XXX . XXX
Type (Example)
515   Header
525   Socket
533   Trasition connector
Version (Example)
067   Header – solder straight
267   Header – solder right-angle
568   Header SMT with guide pins
569   Header SMT without guide pins
060   Socket IDC
041   Socket SMT
040   Trasiton connector, solder 2-rows
Contact surface finish
024   3.0 µm Sn over 1.25 µm Ni
035   0.75 µm Au over 1.25 µm Ni
Positions (Example)
010
020
030
040
050
Packaging
003   Tube
010   Box
050   Tape/Reel
Part number
  2 rue René Laennec 51500 Taissy France
Fax: 03 26 85 19 08,  Tel : 03 26 82 49 29
Site web : www.hvssystem.com
Bi
ld
 d
er
 S
ta
dt
 M
üh
ld
or
f
am
 In
n
ODU’s headquarters and
factory are located in
Mühldorf, at the river Inn,
approximately 50 miles east
of Munich, at the foothills
of the Bavarian Alps.
Mühldorf, an idyllic
small town with its typical
Inn-Salzach architecture.
  2 rue René Laennec 51500 Taissy France
Fax: 03 26 85 19 08,  Tel : 03 26 82 49 29